Albuquerque City Council Twitter Terms of Service

The Albuquerque City Council established a Twitter social media account as a way to inform the Albuquerque community about events & projects occurring in their neighborhood and legislation being considered by their councilors. The Office of City Council Services encourages members of the respective social media communities to share the information through this account.

The guidelines below will help to establish a place where all users and members of the community feel welcome.

Be Respectful: All comments are welcome; however it is very important to us that everyone on this page is treated with dignity and respect. All activity on the Albuquerque City Council Twitter feed is subject to the policies of the social media service providers. Find the Twitter Terms of Service here: http://twitter.com/tos

No Solicitation: Please limit comments relevant to Albuquerque City Council and non-commercial, topic-related content.

Customer Support: Want to contact the City Council staff directly? Call 505-768-3100 or email mmmontoya@cabq.gov and we will direct your question or comment to the appropriate person.